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Wednesday

November 20, 2024

No Non Sets
Back Seat Sets
Quick Service
Down in the Dumps
Backyard Allstars

IV League
New Kids on the Block
14€™d Hit That
Spike Spike Baby
Net Win

All Sets are Off (C)
Bumpernickels
All Y'all
Parents Night Out
Spike Up Your Life

Wyld Stallions
Sneak Attack
The Mighty Digs
Notorious D.I.G
Schanzenblocks (c)

Bit Tipsy
Setsy
YIPs
Roadrunners
ALil Bump N Grind

Cooper Diggers
Buds
The VolleyBrawlers
Ace Holes
Calm Your Tips

Watch My 6
Smash or Pass
Smash Bros
Safe Sets (C)

To Kill A Rocking Serve

Block Party
Fresh is Best
Ball Busters
Chewblockas
Tender loving carry

TB.L
Hit It and Quit It
Spike Wazowski
Underdogs
Big Dig Energy (C)

6:00-7:20

7:20-8:40

8:40-10:00

7:00-8:30

8:30-10:00

6:00-7:30

7:30-9:00

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:30



