	Wednesday	
Pac Way	November 20, 2024	
D POOL		
1	No Non Sets	6:00-7:20
2	Back Seat Sets	
3	Quick Service	
4	Down in the Dumps	
5	Backyard Allstars	
G POOL		
1	IV League	7:20-8:40
2	New Kids on the Block	
3	l'd Hit That	
4	Spike Spike Baby	
5	Net Win	
B POOL	411.0 (	
1	All Sets are Off (C)	8:40-10:00
2	Bumpernickels	
3	All Y'all Baranta Night Out	
4	Parents Night Out	
5 KCS	Spike Up Your Life	
C POOL	Wyld Stallions	
2	Sneak Attack	7:00-8:30
3	The Mighty Digs	
4	Notorious D.I.G	
5	Schanzenblocks (c)	
F POOL	Schanzenbiocks (c)	
11002	Bit Tipsy	8:30-10:00
2	Setsy	
3	YIPs	
4	Roadrunners	
5	A Lil Bump N Grind	
тсс	A Car Bullip N Online	
IPOOL		
1	Cooper Diggers	
2	Buds	6:00-7:30
3	The VolleyBrawlers	
4	Ace Holes	
5	Calm Your Tips	
APOOL		
1	Watch My 6	7:30-9:00
2	Smash or Pass	
3	Smash Bros	
4	Safe Sets (C)	
5	To Kill A Rocking Serve	
OLPH		
E POOL		
1	Block Party	6:30-8:00
2	Fresh is Best	
3	Ball Busters	
4	Chewblockas	
5	Tender loving carry	
H POOL		
1	T.B.L	8:00-9:30
2	Hit It and Quit It	
3	Spike Wazowski	
4	Underdogs	
5	Big Dig Energy (C)	